
1873

1887

1871

1902

1877

1875

1881

1912

1930

1910

1918

1926

1924

42B

25C
25B

16C

25D
25A

12B

13B

13A

14B

12A

14A

16B

10B

10A

16A

10A
10B10C

10E10D

42A

11A

11B

11A
11C

11B

10F

100

104

102

169

3G

1G

7A

3H

5B5A

3D3E

7B
7A

5B
5A

1D
1B
1A

1E

9D
9C9B

8C

8A

6C 6B

1C

6A

4D
4C

4B
4A

4E

8D
9A

7C7B

8B

8E

6D
7D 7A

5D
5C

6E

8A
6A

4A

6B

4B

3B

5A

3A

5B

8B

9A

8B

1H

3C3B
3A

9B

8A 7B

8F

1F

3F

4F

88

84

86

20

52

22

39

44

74

68

80

70

66

82

72

54

27

26

35

56

15

35

37

12

15

17

39

10

10

55

72

32

41

39

37

43 57

19

58

64

70

68

61

60

62

36
33

66

63

10

21

24

12

10

35

30

13

46

29

30

11

11

7

6

1

8

5

9

6

7

5

9

3

6

8

4

6

1

2

1

2

2

4

6

8

3

4

1

Grindjordveien

Grindjordveien

Takvassveien

Ta
kv

as
sv

ei
en

Takvassveien

Ta
kv

as
sv

ei
en

Takvassveien

Takvassveien

Ø
ve

rb
yg

dv
ei

en

Øverbygdveien

Ø
ve

rb
yg

dv
ei

en

Holtveien

Holtveien

To
mas

 To
mas

se
ns

 ve
i

Tomas Tomassens vei

Tomas Tomassens vei

Kløvsvingen

Kløvsvingen

Kløvsvingen

Kl
øv

sv
in

ge
n

Kl
øv

sv
in

ge
n

Dørumveien

Dørumveien

Dørumveien

Dørumveien

Dørumveien

Dørumveien

Per Hansabakken

Kj
os

ve
ien

Fjellfroskhaugen

Fjellfroskhaugen

Holt
ve

ien

Idrettsveien

Maukstadveien

Maukstadveien

Mau
ke

nv
eie

n

Sn
ar

ve
ie

n

81/1481/1481/1481/1481/1481/1481/1481/1481/1481/1481/1481/1481/1481/1481/1481/1481/1481/1481/1481/1481/1481/1481/1481/1481/1481/1481/1481/1481/1481/14

1/1

13/13

81/1481/1481/1481/1481/1481/14

1/1

1/1

13/13

13/13

13/13

81/18

81/18

81/18

81/18

81/18

81/18

81/1481/1481/1481/14

81/10

81/16

81/3

81/7

81/7

81/7

81/14

81/16

81/17

81/18

81/18

81/22

81/23

81/27

81/28

81/30

81/33

81/35

81/38
81/39

81/41

81/45

81/47

81/47

81/49

81/50

81/54

81/57

81/58

81/60

81/65

81/68

81/70

81/7181/72

82/1

82/8

82/8

82/22

82/23

82/47

82/50

82/54

82/55

82/56

82/62

82/67

0/0

0/0

0/0

0/0

0/0

81/73

82/86

81/78

81/19

81/87

82/85

82/58

82/48

0/0

81/84

81/7

81/8

81/11

81/14

81/18

81/18

81/18

81/18

81/37

81/55 81/61

82/8

82/53

82/57

82/60

82/63

82/64

82/73

82/76

0/0

81/70

81/70

82/1

82/1

82/2

81/40

81/59

82/5

82/72

81/74

81/83

82/5

81/6

81/6

81/10

81/15

81/21

81/44

81/46

81/62

81/63

82/88

82/8

82/45

82/40

82/49

82/51

82/66

82/69

0/0

0/0

0/0

81/75

81/73

82/89

81/77

81/80

82/94

81/88

0/1

81/86

82/87

81/81

82/93

81/89

82/86

81/6

81/7

81/11

81/18

81/18

81/18

81/18

81/25

81/29

81/36

81/62

81/64

81/67

81/69

82/1

82/2

82/5

82/91

82/90

82/5

82/5

82/27

82/31

82/32

82/36

82/38

82/46

82/52

82/70

82/74

82/75

82/77

82/79

82/80

0/1

0/0

0/0

81/18

81/18

81/31

81/51

82/19

82/61

82/65

82/71

81/82

Takvassveien

Takvassveien

H
araldshaugen

Tomas Tomassens vei

Holtveien

FORELØPIG
AVGRENSNING

A=868,4 daa A=101,0 daa

Ø
670500

Ø
670750

Ø
671000

Ø
671250

Ø
671500

Ø
671750

N7662750

N7663000

N7663250

N7663500

N7663750

N7664000

NKartopplysninger
Kilde for basiskart:
Dato for basiskart:
Koordinatsystem:
Høydegrunnlag:

Ekvidistanse:
Kartmålestokk:

1m
1:2500

 Forsvarsbygg / Geodata
03.09.2024
ETRS89.UTM-33N
NN2000

0 100.0 200m

@A1

Plangrense

Eiendomsgrense

Forslagsstiller

Skjold leir

Foreløpig avgrensning

Utarbeidet av:
3RW arkitekter

Dato:
28.05.2025

Sign.:
KD

Målselv kommune

Tegnforklaring

Arealplan-ID:
-

REGIONALT_PLANFORUM


	Sheets and Views
	1-2500@A1


